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12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 1 2 MORE KAPA FS 07/10/2024 29719 DURAN TERAN, SERGIO JO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 1 3 ELESPOT MANDANGO 07/10/2024 8808 DELGADO SANCHEZ, JORG 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 1 3 RECREA DE JUERGA 07/10/2024 30730 CARVAJAL SANCHEZ, ADRI 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 1 3 RECREA DE JUERGA 07/10/2024 30731 MANZANO PEREZ, NACHO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 1 4 EL COLECTIVO 07/10/2024 1854 ARAGONESES LOPEZ, PABL 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 1 4 EL COLECTIVO 07/10/2024 307 MARTIN LOPEZ, OSCAR 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 1 4 MAN RED 07/10/2024 1923 OLAZ MONTOYA, ALEJANDR 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 1 4 MAN RED 07/10/2024 3248 ELIAS PIÑEIRO, ALEJANDR 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 1 4 MAN RED 07/10/2024 13196 ELIAS PIÑEIRO, DAVID 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 1 5 LOS POTROS FC 07/10/2024 3791 GOMEZ SANCHEZ, ALVARO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 1 5 LOS POTROS FC 07/10/2024 29817 MARTIN SEIJAS, JOSE MAN 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 1 5 LOS POTROS FC 07/10/2024 29823 RODRIGUEZ VALERO, OSC 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 1 5 LOS POTROS FC 07/10/2024 3789 GONZALEZ LATORRE, JULI 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 1 5 LOS POTROS FC 07/10/2024 8410 GARGALLO NIETO, ENRIQU 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 1 5 LOS POTROS FC 07/10/2024 8410 GARGALLO NIETO, ENRIQU 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 1 5 LOS POTROS FC 07/10/2024 4005 FERNANDEZ OCEJA, DIEGO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 1 5 LOS POTROS FC 07/10/2024 8960 JIMENEZ PEÑA, CARLOS 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 1 6 GREEN PARK UNITED 07/10/2024 8680 CHORRO LOPEZ, DIEGO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 1 6 MAMBO FC 07/10/2024 30728 TORRES CADAVID, SANTIA 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 1 6 MAMBO FC 07/10/2024 24884 CARAMES GOMEZ, JORGE 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 2 1 MORE KAPA FS 21/10/2024 29719 DURAN TERAN, SERGIO JO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 2 2 PALILLOS A LA MAR 21/10/2024 27420 PIQUER GONZALEZ-ELIPE,  0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 2 2 PALILLOS A LA MAR 21/10/2024 27420 PIQUER GONZALEZ-ELIPE,  0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 2 3 GUAJES 21/10/2024 23610 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, RAMON 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 2 3 MAMBO FC 21/10/2024 5702 MAZO MUÑOZ, PABLO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 2 4 LOS POTROS FC 21/10/2024 8410 GARGALLO NIETO, ENRIQU 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 2 6 RECREA DE JUERGA 21/10/2024 28680 ALEJANDRE CHAYA, SANTI 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 3 1 GOLESALAVES 28/10/2024 17858 LOPEZ ALONSO, GONZALO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 3 1 GREEN PARK UNITED 28/10/2024 10803 PEREZ ANTON, ALEJANDRO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 3 1 GREEN PARK UNITED 28/10/2024 22999 OLIVIERI MONTAGUT, NAHU 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 3 1 GREEN PARK UNITED 28/10/2024 22997 MONREAL LAMARCA, ALBE 0 0,00
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12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 3 2 MAPED 28/10/2024 30788 VAZQUEZ CONTRERAS, VIC 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 3 2 RECREA DE JUERGA 28/10/2024 30730 CARVAJAL SANCHEZ, ADRI 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 3 2 RECREA DE JUERGA 28/10/2024 30740 PERISPEREZ, ALFONSO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 3 6 GUAJES 28/10/2024 21868 AMIGO MUÑOZ, IGNACIO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 3 6 GUAJES 28/10/2024 3238 REAL DE LA BARREDA, JAVI 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 3 6 GUAJES 28/10/2024 23607 GARCIA FERRERO, ALBERT 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 3 6 PALILLOS A LA MAR 28/10/2024 1036 CANO ARMENDARIZ, CARL 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 3 6 PALILLOS A LA MAR 28/10/2024 1036 CANO ARMENDARIZ, CARL 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 4 1 MORE KAPA FS 11/11/2024 30772 DURAN TERAN, ADERSON J 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 4 1 MORE KAPA FS 11/11/2024 29751 LUGO ROMERO, HOLLISTE 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 4 1 MORE KAPA FS 11/11/2024 29751 LUGO ROMERO, HOLLISTE 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 4 1 RECREA DE JUERGA 11/11/2024 30730 CARVAJAL SANCHEZ, ADRI 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 4 1 RECREA DE JUERGA 11/11/2024 30731 MANZANO PEREZ, NACHO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 4 1 RECREA DE JUERGA 11/11/2024 30780 GONZALEZ PEREZ, ALBERT 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 4 2 GOLESALAVES 11/11/2024 2655 ARRIETA ADAN, JAIME 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 5 1 GUAJES 18/11/2024 15345 PEREZ ANTON, ALVARO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 6 1 EL COLECTIVO 26/11/2024 1854 ARAGONESES LOPEZ, PABL 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 6 1 EL COLECTIVO 26/11/2024 29689 GARCIA-CARRILLO GAZAP 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 6 1 RECREA DE JUERGA 26/11/2024 29886 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, JO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 6 1 RECREA DE JUERGA 26/11/2024 30730 CARVAJAL SANCHEZ, ADRI 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 6 1 RECREA DE JUERGA 26/11/2024 30730 CARVAJAL SANCHEZ, ADRI 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 6 1 RECREA DE JUERGA 26/11/2024 30731 MANZANO PEREZ, NACHO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 6 1 RECREA DE JUERGA 26/11/2024 28681 GONZALEZ PEREZ, JORGE 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 6 1 RECREA DE JUERGA 26/11/2024 30780 GONZALEZ PEREZ, ALBERT 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 6 1 RECREA DE JUERGA 26/11/2024 30780 GONZALEZ PEREZ, ALBERT 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 6 2 GREEN PARK UNITED 26/11/2024 10803 PEREZ ANTON, ALEJANDRO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 6 2 GREEN PARK UNITED 26/11/2024 10803 PEREZ ANTON, ALEJANDRO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 6 2 GREEN PARK UNITED 26/11/2024 22997 MONREAL LAMARCA, ALBE 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 6 2 MAN RED 26/11/2024 1927 SUAREZ SANTIVAÑEZ, JOR 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 6 2 MAN RED 26/11/2024 1927 SUAREZ SANTIVAÑEZ, JOR 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 6 3 ELESPOT MANDANGO 26/11/2024 8693 HORMEÑO CRUZ, LUIS 0 0,00
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12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 6 3 GOLESALAVES 26/11/2024 23537 MOLINA FERNANDEZ, ALEJ 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 6 6 MORE KAPA FS 26/11/2024 29752 COLMENARES ROSALES, J 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 7 1 GUAJES 02/12/2024 23610 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, RAMON 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 7 1 GUAJES 02/12/2024 3388 GARCIA RUIZ, IVAN 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 7 1 GUAJES 02/12/2024 23607 GARCIA FERRERO, ALBERT 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 7 2 LOS POTROS FC 02/12/2024 8413 MUGICA SAGARNA, PABLO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 7 5 COMANDO NAVACERR 02/12/2024 1804 TORCAL CANO, JAIME 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 7 5 GOLESALAVES 02/12/2024 17858 LOPEZ ALONSO, GONZALO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 7 6 GREEN PARK UNITED 02/12/2024 22997 MONREAL LAMARCA, ALBE 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 8 1 LOS POTROS FC 16/12/2024 29819 PEREZ MARTIN-TABERNA,  0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 8 2 ELESPOT MANDANGO 16/12/2024 29706 DIAZ-LAVIADA HERRERO, J 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 8 2 GUAJES 16/12/2024 21868 AMIGO MUÑOZ, IGNACIO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 8 2 GUAJES 16/12/2024 21140 PECHARROMAN MARTIN, P 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 8 2 GUAJES 16/12/2024 3238 REAL DE LA BARREDA, JAVI 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 8 5 PALILLOS A LA MAR 16/12/2024 27420 PIQUER GONZALEZ-ELIPE,  0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 8 6 RECREA DE JUERGA 16/12/2024 30740 PERISPEREZ, ALFONSO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 8 6 MAMBO FC 17/12/2024 29743 AROCA SALOM, DAVID 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 9 3 PALILLOS A LA MAR 13/01/2025 29663 LANGA PEÑALBA, MARCO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 9 3 PALILLOS A LA MAR 13/01/2025 27832 FANEGO SERRANO, EDUAR 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 9 3 PALILLOS A LA MAR 13/01/2025 27429 PLATERO GARRIDO, ADOLF 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 9 3 RECREA DE JUERGA 13/01/2025 30730 CARVAJAL SANCHEZ, ADRI 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 9 4 MORE KAPA FS 13/01/2025 29752 COLMENARES ROSALES, J 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 9 4 MORE KAPA FS 13/01/2025 30492 BUENANO DI CAMPLI, RAFA 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 10 1 LOS POTROS FC 20/01/2025 3791 GOMEZ SANCHEZ, ALVARO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 10 1 MAMBO FC 20/01/2025 29743 AROCA SALOM, DAVID 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 10 2 MAN RED 20/01/2025 1920 SAN ROMAN FERNANDEZ-P 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 10 4 MORE KAPA FS 20/01/2025 30492 BUENANO DI CAMPLI, RAFA 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 10 5 GOLESALAVES 20/01/2025 17858 LOPEZ ALONSO, GONZALO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 10 5 GOLESALAVES 20/01/2025 2657 MOLINA GONZALEZ, SERGI 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 10 5 GOLESALAVES 20/01/2025 2263 DE CRUZ GARCIA, VICTOR 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 10 5 GOLESALAVES 20/01/2025 23468 QUERMIA, THOMAS PIERRE 0 0,00
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12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 11 2 PALILLOS A LA MAR 27/01/2025 31426 FANEGO ANGEL, OSCAR 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 11 4 GREEN PARK UNITED 27/01/2025 22998 DEL ROSARIO RODRIGUEZ,  0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 11 4 RECREA DE JUERGA 27/01/2025 28681 GONZALEZ PEREZ, JORGE 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 11 5 GUAJES 27/01/2025 20964 MARINE IVANOVA, IGOR 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 11 5 MORE KAPA FS 27/01/2025 30772 DURAN TERAN, ADERSON J 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 11 5 MORE KAPA FS 27/01/2025 30492 BUENANO DI CAMPLI, RAFA 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 12 3 MAN RED 03/02/2025 1921 CATENA RALLO, ALVARO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 12 3 MAN RED 03/02/2025 1921 CATENA RALLO, ALVARO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 12 3 MAN RED 03/02/2025 3248 ELIAS PIÑEIRO, ALEJANDR 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 12 3 MAN RED 03/02/2025 13196 ELIAS PIÑEIRO, DAVID 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 12 4 GUAJES 03/02/2025 21868 AMIGO MUÑOZ, IGNACIO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 12 4 GUAJES 03/02/2025 3388 GARCIA RUIZ, IVAN 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 12 4 RECREA DE JUERGA 03/02/2025 29886 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, JO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 12 4 RECREA DE JUERGA 03/02/2025 29886 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, JO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 12 4 RECREA DE JUERGA 03/02/2025 30780 GONZALEZ PEREZ, ALBERT 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 13 2 GOLESALAVES 10/02/2025 23669 MOLINA FERNANDEZ, ANTO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 13 3 GREEN PARK UNITED 10/02/2025 22998 DEL ROSARIO RODRIGUEZ,  0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 13 4 EL COLECTIVO 10/02/2025 1246 SANZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 13 4 GUAJES 10/02/2025 23610 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, RAMON 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 13 5 MAN RED 10/02/2025 3248 ELIAS PIÑEIRO, ALEJANDR 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 13 6 MORE KAPA FS 10/02/2025 30773 PEÑA DUQUE, YEIMERT DA 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 14 1 PALILLOS A LA MAR 24/02/2025 1949 LOPEZ LARIOS, ADRIAN 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 14 1 PALILLOS A LA MAR 24/02/2025 27832 FANEGO SERRANO, EDUAR 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 14 6 GREEN PARK UNITED 24/02/2025 22998 DEL ROSARIO RODRIGUEZ,  0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 14 6 GREEN PARK UNITED 24/02/2025 22999 OLIVIERI MONTAGUT, NAHU 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 14 6 MAMBO FC 24/02/2025 17273 LAMANA GARCIA-MOCHALE 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 14 6 MAMBO FC 24/02/2025 24884 CARAMES GOMEZ, JORGE 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 15 2 PALILLOS A LA MAR 03/03/2025 31426 FANEGO ANGEL, OSCAR 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 15 5 ELESPOT MANDANGO 03/03/2025 20936 LOPEZ HIDALGO, DAVID 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 15 5 ELESPOT MANDANGO 03/03/2025 8808 DELGADO SANCHEZ, JORG 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 15 5 ELESPOT MANDANGO 03/03/2025 8808 DELGADO SANCHEZ, JORG 0 0,00
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12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 15 5 ELESPOT MANDANGO 03/03/2025 28669 ROSILLO TORRIJOS, JESUS 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 16 2 RECREA DE JUERGA 10/03/2025 29886 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, JO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 16 5 MAMBO FC 10/03/2025 30728 TORRES CADAVID, SANTIA 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 16 6 GUAJES 10/03/2025 21868 AMIGO MUÑOZ, IGNACIO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 16 6 GUAJES 10/03/2025 21868 AMIGO MUÑOZ, IGNACIO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 16 6 GUAJES 10/03/2025 23610 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, RAMON 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 16 6 GUAJES 10/03/2025 23610 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, RAMON 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 16 6 GUAJES 10/03/2025 21140 PECHARROMAN MARTIN, P 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 16 6 GUAJES 10/03/2025 3238 REAL DE LA BARREDA, JAVI 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 16 6 PALILLOS A LA MAR 10/03/2025 11814 HERNANDEZ BIELZA, GUILL 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 17 1 MORE KAPA FS 17/03/2025 29717 CORTINA MEJIAS, SAMUEL  0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 17 1 MORE KAPA FS 17/03/2025 29751 LUGO ROMERO, HOLLISTE 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 17 1 MORE KAPA FS 17/03/2025 30492 BUENANO DI CAMPLI, RAFA 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 17 1 RECREA DE JUERGA 17/03/2025 29886 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, JO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 17 1 RECREA DE JUERGA 17/03/2025 29886 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, JO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 17 1 RECREA DE JUERGA 17/03/2025 30730 CARVAJAL SANCHEZ, ADRI 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 17 1 RECREA DE JUERGA 17/03/2025 28681 GONZALEZ PEREZ, JORGE 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 17 2 GOLESALAVES 17/03/2025 2655 ARRIETA ADAN, JAIME 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 17 2 GOLESALAVES 17/03/2025 30825 MONJAS PRIETO, IVAN 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 17 2 GUAJES 17/03/2025 3388 GARCIA RUIZ, IVAN 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 17 3 PALILLOS A LA MAR 17/03/2025 17323 ASENJO VILLAMAYOR, JAIM 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 17 3 PALILLOS A LA MAR 17/03/2025 27832 FANEGO SERRANO, EDUAR 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 18 2 EL COLECTIVO 24/03/2025 1246 SANZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 18 2 EL COLECTIVO 24/03/2025 307 MARTIN LOPEZ, OSCAR 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 18 3 LOS POTROS FC 24/03/2025 29817 MARTIN SEIJAS, JOSE MAN 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 18 5 ELESPOT MANDANGO 24/03/2025 28610 URUÑUELA CARRION, MAR 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 18 5 ELESPOT MANDANGO 24/03/2025 29706 DIAZ-LAVIADA HERRERO, J 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 18 5 PALILLOS A LA MAR 24/03/2025 17323 ASENJO VILLAMAYOR, JAIM 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 19 1 RECREA DE JUERGA 31/03/2025 28681 GONZALEZ PEREZ, JORGE 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 19 1 RECREA DE JUERGA 31/03/2025 30780 GONZALEZ PEREZ, ALBERT 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 19 5 MAMBO FC 31/03/2025 29747 DE IBARBIA CABELLO, ALVA 0 0,00
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12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 19 6 MORE KAPA FS 31/03/2025 29752 COLMENARES ROSALES, J 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 19 6 MORE KAPA FS 31/03/2025 30492 BUENANO DI CAMPLI, RAFA 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 20 1 GUAJES 07/04/2025 21140 PECHARROMAN MARTIN, P 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 20 1 MAN RED 07/04/2025 7325 CRESPO MANZANERO, SAN 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 20 2 LOS POTROS FC 07/04/2025 29817 MARTIN SEIJAS, JOSE MAN 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 20 6 ELESPOT MANDANGO 07/04/2025 8693 HORMEÑO CRUZ, LUIS 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 20 6 ELESPOT MANDANGO 07/04/2025 28610 URUÑUELA CARRION, MAR 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 21 2 ELESPOT MANDANGO 29/04/2025 2736 MARTIN BALLESTEROS, PA 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 21 2 ELESPOT MANDANGO 29/04/2025 29470 LOPEZ HIDALGO, ALEJAND 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 21 2 GUAJES 29/04/2025 21140 PECHARROMAN MARTIN, P 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 21 2 GUAJES 29/04/2025 23607 GARCIA FERRERO, ALBERT 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 22 4 GOLESALAVES 12/05/2025 23537 MOLINA FERNANDEZ, ALEJ 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 22 4 MORE KAPA FS 12/05/2025 873 MORENO COURET, FAUSTO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 23 5 GOLESALAVES 19/05/2025 8041 FERNANDEZ MARQUES, AL 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 23 5 GOLESALAVES 19/05/2025 8041 FERNANDEZ MARQUES, AL 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 23 5 GOLESALAVES 19/05/2025 17858 LOPEZ ALONSO, GONZALO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 23 5 GOLESALAVES 19/05/2025 23468 QUERMIA, THOMAS PIERRE 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 23 5 GOLESALAVES 19/05/2025 23468 QUERMIA, THOMAS PIERRE 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 23 5 RECREA DE JUERGA 19/05/2025 30731 MANZANO PEREZ, NACHO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 23 5 RECREA DE JUERGA 19/05/2025 28680 ALEJANDRE CHAYA, SANTI 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 23 5 RECREA DE JUERGA 19/05/2025 31457 MENDEZ LERA, FERNANDO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 23 6 EL COLECTIVO 19/05/2025 6749 BARON ARGOS, JAVIER 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 23 6 PALILLOS A LA MAR 19/05/2025 27429 PLATERO GARRIDO, ADOLF 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 24 3 EL COLECTIVO 26/05/2025 29689 GARCIA-CARRILLO GAZAP 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 24 3 EL COLECTIVO 26/05/2025 6749 BARON ARGOS, JAVIER 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 24 3 GOLESALAVES 26/05/2025 23468 QUERMIA, THOMAS PIERRE 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 24 4 GREEN PARK UNITED 26/05/2025 8680 CHORRO LOPEZ, DIEGO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 24 4 RECREA DE JUERGA 26/05/2025 30730 CARVAJAL SANCHEZ, ADRI 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 24 4 RECREA DE JUERGA 26/05/2025 30731 MANZANO PEREZ, NACHO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 24 5 GUAJES 26/05/2025 31504 TURET VALIENTE, DIEGO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 24 5 GUAJES 26/05/2025 8815 LLORENTE ROCA, MIGUEL 0 0,00
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12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 24 5 MORE KAPA FS 26/05/2025 30772 DURAN TERAN, ADERSON J 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 24 6 MAPED 26/05/2025 1310 GONZALEZ DE CASTRO, JU 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 25 1 MAMBO FC 02/06/2025 29747 DE IBARBIA CABELLO, ALVA 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 25 1 PALILLOS A LA MAR 02/06/2025 1037 SANCHEZ CASERO, ALEJAN 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 25 1 PALILLOS A LA MAR 02/06/2025 29665 MORA GALINDO, PABLO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 25 2 ELESPOT MANDANGO 02/06/2025 8808 DELGADO SANCHEZ, JORG 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 25 3 MAN RED 02/06/2025 18171 DE FRANCIA GONZALEZ, JO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 25 3 MAN RED 02/06/2025 11731 MARUGAN SANCHEZ, ALBE 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 25 3 MAN RED 02/06/2025 1921 CATENA RALLO, ALVARO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 25 3 MORE KAPA FS 02/06/2025 873 MORENO COURET, FAUSTO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 25 6 GOLESALAVES 02/06/2025 2657 MOLINA GONZALEZ, SERGI 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 25 6 LOS POTROS FC 02/06/2025 3789 GONZALEZ LATORRE, JULI 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 26 2 MAMBO FC 09/06/2025 17273 LAMANA GARCIA-MOCHALE 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 26 4 GUAJES 09/06/2025 3238 REAL DE LA BARREDA, JAVI 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 26 5 MAN RED 09/06/2025 1921 CATENA RALLO, ALVARO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 26 5 RECREA DE JUERGA 09/06/2025 30740 PERISPEREZ, ALFONSO 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 26 6 MORE KAPA FS 09/06/2025 30759 APARICIO, CARLOS DANIEL 0 0,00
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12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 6 1 RECREA DE JUERGA 26/11/2024 30730 CARVAJAL SANCHEZ, ADRI 0 1 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 16 6 GUAJES 10/03/2025 21868 AMIGO MUÑOZ, IGNACIO 0 1 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 16 6 GUAJES 10/03/2025 23610 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, RAMON 0 1 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 17 1 RECREA DE JUERGA 17/03/2025 29886 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, JO 0 1 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 19 1 RECREA DE JUERGA 31/03/2025 30780 GONZALEZ PEREZ, ALBERT 0 1 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 19 6 MORE KAPA FS 31/03/2025 30492 BUENANO DI CAMPLI, RAFA 0 1 0 0,00

12- 3ª DIV. F.S - Grupo C 2024/2025 24 4 RECREA DE JUERGA 26/05/2025 30731 MANZANO PEREZ, NACHO 0 1 0 0,00
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